
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
77 
82 

989 
505 
898 
948 
810 
917 
911 
876 
900 
800 
935 
927 

923 
58 

899 
3 

Name 
Daniel Hentschel 
Karl Heinz Matzinger 
Milan Pivot 
Jan Mareček 
Jakub Křeček 
Miroslav Šimon 
Jürgen Kapeller 
Martin Balaz 
Jiří Švec 
Jakub Kirchner 
Ondřej Hejduk 
Marek Bláha 
Marek Svačinka 
Simone Aglietti 

Rudolf Schöflinger 
Markus Hofer 
Martin Křeček 
Markus Ameseder 

Class 
C1 

C2 

C5 

C5 

C4 

C5 

C2 

C4 

C2 

C4 

C4 

C3 

C3 

C3 

C2 

C1 

C4 

C1 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 

3 
2 

Diff 

39.753 
1:11.423 
1:25.340 
1:31.900 
2:11.308 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 
20:56.421 
21:36.174 
22:07.844 
22:21.761 
22:28.321 
23:07.729 
21:05.321 
21:34.761 
21:59.599 
22:06.557 
22:07.751 
21:21.705 
22:00.070 
22:07.920 

6:37.927 
4:17.575 

Best Tm 
2:03.305 
2:07.517 
2:11.689 
2:12.485 
2:11.531 
2:16.141 
2:18.543 
2:20.089 
2:23.574 
2:25.443 
2:26.250 
2:36.653 
2:42.905 
2:44.642 

2:08.157 
2:07.376 

Z e m ě / S t a t e  
DE 
AU 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
AU 
SK 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
IT 

AU 
AU 
CZ 
AU 

Název teamu 
Hentschel Trans Racing 
Prostahl Racing 
RTR Projects 
RTR Projects 
Cutlass Racing 
MR Racing 
TIBS Racing 
Schwonetz Racing 
VCC Kolín 
IVT 
TheGrip Father 
IVT 
GEROtop 
Lucky Bastard 

RM Racing 
Stonek Racing 
Cutlass Racing 
Racing Team ZKW 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

39.753 

Avg. Speed 

169,682 

Best Lap Tm 

2:03.305 

Best Speed 

172,898 

Best Lap by 

77 - Daniel Hentschel 

 

Printed: 07.05.2022 21:43:19 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Michal Drábek 

Race Director - David Friček 

Manager - Petra Krzáková 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CARBONIA CUP 

CARBONIACUP - SK 

Závod 2 

Skupina C 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 17:14:10 

Slovakia Ring 5,922 km 

05.05.2022 17:00 


